Novice

Beginner Novice
SrA

Beginner Novice
SrB

Beginner Novice Jr
A

Intro Sr A

IntroJr B

Elementary Sr

Elementary JR

AN WU AR

10
16
11
15

12

13
14

19
25
18
23
22
17
20
21
24

31
28
26
30
27
32

37
36
35
33
34

40
38
39
M
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

55
56
53
57
54
74
58

Rider

Myles Mclaughlin
Rachel Lee
Chloe Smith
Olivia Lattanzi
Holly Rebello
Amber Fairbanks

Erin Campbell
Erin Renfroe

Madeline Hatt
Monet Bedard

Orchard Hill July 7, 2022 Horse Trials

Horse

Up the Ante

| DunNo

BooZe CruZe
Torlando B
Katonah
Kilrainey Glider

The Black Pearl
Lil Debbie
Patrona
Lexington

Anna Goulet Zimmermar Ruby

Olivia Youngblood
Lisa Kash

Bethany Fraser
Morgan LaRosa
Lauren Preli

Leslie Bell
Jacqueline Baer
Elena Labrador

Reinforce

Four Carot Round
Coup d'Etat
Vegas Showgirl
Cash

Chica de Chocante
The Odyssey
Zen Zara

Ellen Cheeseman-Meyer Palmerston North

Jackie Hills-Michaud
Sophia Otis

Jaycie DiCarlo
Carlie Shepard

Erin Palumbo

Al Korka

Anna Westburg
Kiara Ham

Min Bell

Olivia Keys
Harriet Cotter

Megan Foley
Amy Clark
Sonia Greene
Gabrielle Marks
Beezee Honan

Giada Young
Reagan Aronson
Delaney Aronson
Jack Miller

Olivia Keys
Madison Renner

Samantha Bruha
Alyssa Gibson
Jennifer Slade
Megan Kures

Elura Fink

Morgan Norton
Gabby Potillo

Laurie Precort Smith
Cynthia Mallett

Heidi Dodge
Hannah Malinowski
Naomi Diolosa
Chloe Zadravec
Ryan Palumbo

Kai Greco

Patrick Munise

Arwen

Hailey

WSR Shesa' Legacy
Shaken Not Stirred
Indiana Jones

Sully

Falco

Steven's Getting Even
KO

South of the Border
Dustin

Beam Me Up Scottie
Sheza Super Seven
Callie

Pedro

Wild Irish Rose

Stormy's Got The Blues
Oreo

Sriracha

Czech Rate

Beau Soleil Baba Kamou
Darwin

Denver

Clue's Marshall Dillon
Jesse James

Magnum Forty

Felix

Something Wicked
The Piggly Wiggs
Just Me being Me
Diamond

Oberon

Fred

Reckless Redemption
Noah

Dreams Do Come True
Good Fortune
Greenspan Speaks

Place
Dressage  After

331
35.6
41.9
42.2
31.9
40.0
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335
335
39.7
40.0
49.1 1
35.9
37.4
385
31.8
40.6
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33.2
34.4
35.0
39.1
394
36.5
385
41.5
S
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35.9
39.7
30.0
30.9
47.1
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323
43.0
45.0
41.7
38.3
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413
40
47.7
48.3
38.7
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317
32.7
35.7
46.7
54.0
39.7
45.7
45.3
48.0
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327
37.7
39.7
42.7
45.0
45.7
327
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Score
After

33.1
35.6
45.9
54.2
35.9
0.0

335
335
39.7
40.0
49.1
35.9
37.4
42.5
31.8
0.0

33.2
344
35.0
39.1
43.4
44.5
0.0
41.5

35.9
43.7
30.0
38.9

443
47.0
49.0
45.7
383

41.3
40.0
55.7

31.7
32.7
35.7
50.7
58.0
43.7
45.7
61.3
56.0

32.7
37.7
39.7
42.7
45.0
57.7
32.7

Place
After

w R AN s WN B 00U ONOONN w v AN

B wubhN

N

N O Ubs 0o WN R

P NO U A W

20
60

20
20
80
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Score
After

33.1
35.6
45.9
54.2
55.9
0.0

335
335
39.7
40.0
49.1
55.9
57.4
102.5

33.2
344
35.0
39.1
43.4
64.5

35.9
43.7

443
47.0
69.0
105.7

41.3
60.0
75.7

31.7
32.7
35.7
50.7
58.0
63.7
85.7

32.7
37.7
39.7
42.7
45.0
57.7
92.7

Final
Place
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Pre Elementary Sr

Pre-Elementary Jr

62
59
64
60
63
61

65
71
73
68
69
70
67
72
66

Rider

Alyssa Santos
Kara Doberstein
Katie Marsh
Amanda Nygren
Tammy Verani
Christine Segala

Lucie Emond
Sydney Lamontagne

Merrie Frances Truslow

Hadley Chisum
Alicia Soltys
Sari Grenier
Maisy Day
Callie Tower
Brooke Bawell

Orchard Hill July 7, 2022 Horse Trials

Horse

Genuine Tiffany
Octavia
Milestone's Mark
Zoey
Constantina

Red plays rough

Casey's Moxie
Sunny

Boris

Pinto Bean

Maniac Mcgee
Wellfleet Aristocrat
Roxy

Rocky

Spirit

Place
Dressage  After

24.7
375
39.4
45.6
25.9
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30.6
334
394
42.5
42.5
42.8
38.1
34.4
37.2
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Stadium
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Score
After

28.7
37.5
394
45.6
25.9

30.6
334
39.4
42.5
42.5
42.8
42.1
344
37.2

Place
After
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Score
After

28.7
37.5
394
45.6

30.6
334
39.4
42.5
42.5
42.8
42.1
74.4
97.2

Final
Place
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